THE WORSHIPFUL COMPANY OF GLASS SELLERS

LIST OF MEMBERS NOTED IN THE COURT MINUTES AS BEING "FATHERS OF THE COMPANY".

FREEMAN

LIVERY

1 19.3.1741

2 24.3.1757

3 19.6.1760

4 28.6.1779

5 30.12.1797

6 17.6.1897

7 23.9.1952

18.6.1741

24.3.1757

19.6.1766

20.3.1783

18.3.1802

17.6.1897

15.12.1970

NAME
Ackerman - Isaac

Newcome - Robert

Donaldson - Payler

Blades - John

Blackett - John

Ross - William Dallas

Nathan - Michael Ronald

MASTER
1756/57

1775/76 &
1788/89
1782/83 &
1792/93
1789/90 &
1808/09 &
1824/25
1817/18

1900/01 &
1913/14
1973/74

DATES
2.2.17?? 10 21.6.1792

?.2.17?? t0 24.9.1801

24.9.1801t0 17.6.1813

?.7.1815t0 17.12.1829

?.2.18?? t0 22.3.1860

Referred to as Father of
Company 16.12.1931.
Formally appointed as

Father of Company
12.12.2012

NOTES
Died Pre 21.6.1792

Died Pre 24.9.1801

Died Pre 17.6.1813

Died Pre 17.12.1829
(10.11.1829)

Died Pre 22.3.1860
Died Pre 23.6.1932
(Longest Member &

Senior Past Master)
Died 29.11.2020



