THE WORSHIPFUL COMPANY OF GLASS SELLERS

LIST OF MEMBERS NOTED IN THE COURT MINUTES AS BEING "FATHERS OF THE COMPANY".

FREEMAN	LIVERY	NAME	MASTER	DATES	NOTES
1 19.3.1741	18.6.1741	Ackerman - Isaac	1756/57	?.?.17?? to 21.6.1792	Died Pre 21.6.1792
2 24.3.1757	24.3.1757	Newcome - Robert	1775/76 & 1788/89	?.?.17?? to 24.9.1801	Died Pre 24.9.1801
3 19.6.1760	19.6.1766	Donaldson - Payler	1782/83 & 1792/93	24.9.1801 to 17.6.1813	Died Pre 17.6.1813
4 28.6.1779	20.3.1783	Blades - John	1789/90 & 1808/09 & 1824/25	?.?.1815 to 17.12.1829	Died Pre 17.12.1829 (10.11.1829)
5 30.12.1797	18.3.1802	Blackett - John	1817/18	?.?.18?? to 22.3.1860	Died Pre 22.3.1860
6 17.6.1897	17.6.1897	Ross - William Dallas	1900/01 & 1913/14	Referred to as Father of Company 16.12.1931.	Died Pre 23.6.1932
7 23.9.1952	15.12.1970	Nathan - Michael Ronald	1973/74	Formally appointed as Father of Company 12.12.2012	(Longest Member & Senior Past Master) Died 29.11.2020